
 

             

 

State Saleyard Species Last Sale 2025 First Sale 2026

NSW Armidale Cattle Thursday, 11 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

NSW Casino Cattle Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW CTLX Carcoar Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

NSW CTLX Carcoar Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW CTLX Carcoar Cattle store Friday, 12 December 2025 Friday, 16 January 2026

NSW Dubbo Sheep Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

NSW Dubbo Cattle Thursday, 11 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

NSW Dubbo Cattle store Friday, 5 December 2025 Friday, 6 February 2026

NSW Forbes Cattle Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 12 January 2026

NSW Forbes Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

NSW Gunnedah Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

NSW IRLX Inverell Cattle and Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

NSW Moss Vale Cattle Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW Scone Cattle Tuesday, 9 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

NSW HRLX Singleton Cattle Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW TRLX Tamworth Cattle Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

NSW TRLX Tamworth Sheep Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

NSW TRLX Tamworth Cattle store Friday, 12 December 2025 Friday, 16 January 2026

NSW Cowra Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW Wagga Cattle Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

NSW Wagga Sheep Thursday, 18 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

NSW SELX Yass Cattle Thursday, 18 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

NSW SELX Yass Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

NSW Corowa Sheep Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

NSW Griffith Sheep Friday, 12 December 2025 Friday, 9 January 2026

NSW Deniliquin Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026



           

State Saleyard Species Last Sale 2025 First Sale 2026

QLD Blackall Cattle Thursday, 27 November 2025 Thursday, 15 January 2026

QLD Charters Towers (Dalrymple) Cattle Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 21 January 2026

QLD Dalby Cattle Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

QLD CQLX Gracemere Cattle Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 14 January 2026

QLD Roma Store Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

QLD Warwick Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 14 January 2026

QLD Warwick Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

SA SA Livestock Exchange Cattle and Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

SA Mount Gambier Cattle and Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

SA Naracoorte Cattle and Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

SA Mt Compass Cattle Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

TAS Northern Tasmania SaleyardsCattle and Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

VIC CVLX Ballarat Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

VIC CVLX Ballarat Cattle Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

VIC Bairnsdale Cattle Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

VIC Bairnsdale Cattle store Friday, 12 December 2025 Friday, 9 January 2026

VIC Bendigo Sheep Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

VIC Leongatha Prime Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

VIC Leongatha Store Cattle Thursday, 18 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

VIC Mortlake Cattle Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

VIC Horsham Sheep Wednesday, 10 December 2025 Wednesday, 14 January 2026

VIC Shepparton Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026

VIC Hamilton Sheep Friday, 19 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

VIC NVLX Wodonga Cattle Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 13 January 2026

VIC Echuca Cattle Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

WA Mount Barker Cattle Thursday, 18 December 2025 Thursday, 8 January 2026

WA Katanning Sheep Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Wednesday, 7 January 2026

WA Muchea Cattle Monday, 15 December 2025 Monday, 5 January 2026

WA Muchea Sheep Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Tuesday, 6 January 2026


